
SPR Jr. Field Hockey 2014 Season Schedule

Saturday September 6, 2014 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Saco Middle School - Field "F" Field Hockey Fall (front field between the 

driveways) 

Monday September 8, 2014 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM

Saco Middle School - Field "F" Field Hockey Fall (front field between the 

driveways) 

Saturday September 13, 2014 8:00 AM - 9:30 AM Clinic with TA Varsity at Thornton Academy Hill Stadium 

Monday September 15, 2014 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

Saco Middle School - Field "F" Field Hockey Fall (front field between the 

driveways) 

Saturday September 20, 2014: PICTURE DAY! 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Saco Middle School - Field "F" Field Hockey Fall (front field between the 

driveways). Players should arrive with their game shirts on.

Monday September 22, 2014 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM

Saco Middle School - Field "F" Field Hockey Fall (front field between the 

driveways) 

Saturday September 27, 2014 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Saco Middle School - Field "F" Field Hockey Fall (front field between the 

driveways) 

Monday September 29, 2014 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

Saco Middle School - Field "F" Field Hockey Fall (front field between the 

driveways) 

Saturday October 4, 2014 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Saco Middle School - Field "F" Field Hockey Fall (front field between the 

driveways) 

Monday October 6, 2014 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

Saco Middle School - Field "F" Field Hockey Fall (front field between the 

driveways) 

Saturday October 11, 2014 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Saco Middle School - Field "F" Field Hockey Fall (front field between the 

driveways) 

Monday October 13, 2014 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM

Saco Middle School - Field "F" Field Hockey Fall (front field between the 

driveways) 

Saturday October 18, 2014 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Saco Middle School - Field "F" Field Hockey Fall (front field between the 

driveways) 


